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9th EUROPEAN  INDIVIDUAL  CHESS  CHAMPIONSHIP  2008 
Last update 05.05.2008 08:38:19

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
25 GM Beliavsky Alexander 2641 SLO 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 0 1 0 ½ ½ 5,5 167 2516 10 -17,1
77 GM Pavasovic Dusko 2595 SLO 1 ½ 1 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 1 7,5 13 2734 10 20,9
88 GM Lenic Luka 2584 SLO 1 ½ ½ 1 0 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 6 112 2566 10 -3

185 IM Sebenik Matej 2502 SLO 0 1 1 ½ ½ 1 0 ½ 0 0 1 5,5 154 2499 10 2,2
191 IM Skoberne Jure 2492 SLO 0 1 1 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 0 1 5,5 182 2506 10 2,1
199 GM Tratar Marko 2477 SLO 0 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 5 206 2458 10 -2,4
4 IM Muzychuk Anna 2486 SLO 1 ½ 1 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 7,5 10 2528 10 6,6
88 WGM Srebrnic Ana 2283 SLO 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 1 ½ 5,5 94 2215 15 -15

Player overview for slo
Results of the last round for slo

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
11 20 77 GM Pavasovic Dusko 2595 6½ 1 - 0 6½ GM Fridman Daniel 2640 26
11 75 25 GM Beliavsky Alexander 2641 5 ½ - ½ 5 GM Czebe Attila 2513 175
11 80 88 GM Lenic Luka 2584 5 1 - 0 5 IM Sulashvili Malkhaz 2491 192
11 85 109 GM Minasian Artashes 2574 5 1 - 0 5 GM Tratar Marko 2477 199
11 112 185 IM Sebenik Matej 2502 4½ 1 - 0 4½ IM Vehi Bach Victor M 2381 262
11 115 191 IM Skoberne Jure 2492 4½ 1 - 0 4½ IM Atakisi Umut 2365 269
11 5 4 IM Muzychuk Anna 2486 7 ½ - ½ 7 WGM Pogonina Natalija 2470 9
11 39 88 WGM Srebrnic Ana 2283 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Dworakowska Joanna 2335 60
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Player details for slo

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
GM Beliavsky Alexander  2641 SLO Rp:2516 Pts. 5,5

1 193 GM Krivoshey Sergei 2488 UKR 0 - 1K
2 123 GM Parligras Mircea 2561 ROU 6 w ½ 0,61 -0,11 10 -1,1
3 119 GM Zhigalko Sergei 2568 BLR 7 s ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1
4 125 GM Meier Georg 2560 GER 6 w 1 0,61 0,39 10 3,9
5 85 GM Halkias Stelios 2584 GRE 5,5 s ½ 0,58 -0,08 10 -0,8
6 99 GM Kokarev Dmitry 2579 RUS 6 w 0 0,59 -0,59 10 -5,9
7 121 GM Markos Jan 2565 SVK 6,5 s 0 0,6 -0,6 10 -6
8 174 GM Carlsson Pontus 2513 SWE 5,5 w 1 0,67 0,33 10 3,3
9 129 GM Nevednichy Vladislav 2558 ROU 6 s 0 0,61 -0,61 10 -6,1
10 168 GM Shanava Konstantine 2518 GEO 5,5 s ½ 0,67 -0,17 10 -1,7
11 175 GM Czebe Attila 2513 HUN 5,5 w ½ 0,67 -0,17 10 -1,7

GM Pavasovic Dusko  2595 SLO Rp:2734 Pts. 7,5
1 245 Todorovic Jovan 2406 SRB 4,5 w 1 0,75 0,25 10 2,5
2 160 GM Mastrovasilis Athanasios 2524 GRE 5,5 s ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1
3 181 GM Stanojoski Zvonko 2506 MKD 5,5 w 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
4 15 GM Fressinet Laurent 2656 FRA 7,5 w 1 0,42 0,58 10 5,8
5 31 GM Tiviakov Sergei 2634 NED 8,5 s ½ 0,45 0,05 10 0,5
6 12 GM Efimenko Zahar 2660 UKR 7,5 w ½ 0,41 0,09 10 0,9
7 32 GM Volkov Sergey 2633 RUS 8 s ½ 0,45 0,05 10 0,5
8 21 GM Baklan Vladimir 2647 UKR 8 w 0 0,43 -0,43 10 -4,3
9 5 GM Nikolic Predrag 2674 BIH 6,5 s 1 0,39 0,61 10 6,1
10 40 GM Istratescu Andrei 2628 ROU 7 s ½ 0,45 0,05 10 0,5
11 26 GM Fridman Daniel 2640 GER 6,5 w 1 0,44 0,56 10 5,6

GM Lenic Luka  2584 SLO Rp:2566 Pts. 6
1 256 GM Bogdanovski Vlatko 2391 MKD 4,5 s 1 0,75 0,25 10 2,5
2 167 GM Nedev Trajko 2518 MKD 6 w ½ 0,59 -0,09 10 -0,9
3 9 GM Bologan Viktor 2665 MDA 7,5 s ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
4 191 IM Skoberne Jure 2492 SLO 5,5 w 1 0,63 0,37 10 3,7
5 8 GM Motylev Alexander 2666 RUS 7 w 0 0,39 -0,39 10 -3,9
6 263 Nestorovic Nikola 2381 SRB 5,5 s 1 0,76 0,24 10 2,4
7 6 GM Akopian Vladimir 2673 ARM 7,5 w 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
8 185 IM Sebenik Matej 2502 SLO 5,5 s ½ 0,61 -0,11 10 -1,1
9 142 GM Romanov Evgeny 2547 RUS 6,5 w 0 0,55 -0,55 10 -5,5
10 187 GM Kosic Dragan 2500 MNE 5,5 s ½ 0,62 -0,12 10 -1,2
11 192 IM Sulashvili Malkhaz 2491 GEO 5 w 1 0,63 0,37 10 3,7

IM Sebenik Matej  2502 SLO Rp:2499 Pts. 5,5
1 17 GM Areshchenko Alexander 2650 UKR 7,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
2 280 IM Kostic Nebojsa 2334 SRB 3 w 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
3 332 Monev Alexander 2038 BUL 4,5 s 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
4 75 GM Kempinski Robert 2595 POL 7 w ½ 0,37 0,13 10 1,3
5 95 GM Vajda Levente 2582 ROU 7,5 s ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
6 81 GM Zelcic Robert 2591 CRO 6,5 w 1 0,38 0,62 10 6,2
7 83 GM Nyback Tomi 2587 FIN 8 s 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
8 88 GM Lenic Luka 2584 SLO 6 w ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
9 119 GM Zhigalko Sergei 2568 BLR 7 s 0 0,41 -0,41 10 -4,1
10 92 GM Stefansson Hannes 2583 ISL 6 s 0 0,39 -0,39 10 -3,9
11 262 IM Vehi Bach Victor M 2381 ESP 4,5 w 1 0,66 0,34 10 3,4

IM Skoberne Jure  2492 SLO Rp:2506 Pts. 5,5
1 23 GM Sargissian Gabriel 2643 ARM 7,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
2 283 FM Kotrotsos Vasilios 2323 GRE 4,5 w 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
3 18 GM Moiseenko Alexander 2650 UKR 6 w 1 0,29 0,71 10 7,1
4 88 GM Lenic Luka 2584 SLO 6 s 0 0,37 -0,37 10 -3,7
5 16 GM Predojevic Borki 2651 BIH 6,5 w 0 0,29 -0,29 10 -2,9
6 262 IM Vehi Bach Victor M 2381 ESP 4,5 s ½ 0,65 -0,15 10 -1,5
7 238 FM Milchev Nikolay 2415 BUL 4,5 w 1 0,61 0,39 10 3,9
8 80 GM Atalik Suat 2592 TUR 6,5 s 0 0,36 -0,36 10 -3,6
9 257 IM Popovic Milos 2387 SRB 4,5 w 1 0,64 0,36 10 3,6
10 114 GM Kotanjian Tigran 2570 ARM 6 s 0 0,39 -0,39 10 -3,9
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11 269 IM Atakisi Umut 2365 TUR 4,5 w 1 0,67 0,33 10 3,3
GM Tratar Marko  2477 SLO Rp:2458 Pts. 5

1 31 GM Tiviakov Sergei 2634 NED 8,5 s 0 0,29 -0,29 10 -2,9
2 289 FM Nikolaidis Konstantinos 2299 GRE 4 w 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
3 27 GM Delchev Aleksander 2639 BUL 6 s ½ 0,29 0,21 10 2,1
4 51 GM Potkin Vladimir 2617 RUS 7 w ½ 0,31 0,19 10 1,9
5 59 GM Kritz Leonid 2609 GER 6,5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 10 -3,2
6 270 FM Kukov Velislav 2365 BUL 4 w ½ 0,65 -0,15 10 -1,5
7 257 IM Popovic Milos 2387 SRB 4,5 s ½ 0,62 -0,12 10 -1,2
8 275 FM Pankov German 2349 RUS 4 w ½ 0,67 -0,17 10 -1,7
9 256 GM Bogdanovski Vlatko 2391 MKD 4,5 s 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
10 111 GM Georgiev Vladimir 2572 MKD 6 w ½ 0,37 0,13 10 1,3
11 109 GM Minasian Artashes 2574 ARM 6 s 0 0,37 -0,37 10 -3,7

IM Muzychuk Anna  2486 SLO Rp:2528 Pts. 7,5
1 83 WIM Fakhiridou Ekaterini 2292 GRE 5 w 1 0,75 0,25 10 2,5
2 52 IM Gvetadze Sopio 2350 GEO 6 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 10 -1,8
3 51 WGM Milliet Sophie 2354 FRA 6 w 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
4 33 IM Moser Eva 2395 AUT 6,5 s 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
5 23 IM Peptan Corina-Isabela 2415 ROU 6 w ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1
6 15 IM Paehtz Elisabeth 2449 GER 7 s ½ 0,55 -0,05 10 -0,5
7 75 WIM Batsiashvili Nino 2304 GEO 5,5 w 1 0,74 0,26 10 2,6
8 14 WGM Zhukova Natalia 2450 UKR 8 s ½ 0,55 -0,05 10 -0,5
9 8 IM Ushenina Anna 2474 UKR 8 w ½ 0,52 -0,02 10 -0,2
10 35 IM Houska Jovanka 2390 ENG 7 s ½ 0,63 -0,13 10 -1,3
11 9 WGM Pogonina Natalija 2470 RUS 7,5 w ½ 0,52 -0,02 10 -0,2

WGM Srebrnic Ana  2283 SLO Rp:2215 Pts. 5,5
1 9 WGM Pogonina Natalija 2470 RUS 7,5 w 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
2 135 WFM Zhorzholiani Meri 2133 GEO 4 s ½ 0,7 -0,2 15 -3
3 121 WIM Sarakauskiene Zivile 2198 LTU 4 w ½ 0,62 -0,12 15 -1,8
4 141 Grapsa Georgia 2098 GRE 4 s 1 0,74 0,26 15 3,9
5 133 Minina Veronika 2148 RUS 4,5 w ½ 0,68 -0,18 15 -2,7
6 34 IM Vasilevich Irina 2395 RUS 5,5 w 0 0,35 -0,35 15 -5,25
7 126 WIM Gavasheli Ana 2191 GEO 4,5 s ½ 0,63 -0,13 15 -1,95
8 123 WFM Bogumil Tatiana 2194 RUS 4 s 0 0,62 -0,62 15 -9,3
9 144 Bednikova Stefi 2086 BUL 3,5 w 1 0,75 0,25 15 3,75
10 139 Hairapetian Anna 2115 ARM 4 s 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
11 60 IM Dworakowska Joanna 2335 POL 5,5 w ½ 0,43 0,07 15 1,05

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr12085.aspx?lan=1
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